
Compressor Contactor

Winding Temperature Sensors

Crankcase Heater

Compressor Contactor

Electronic
Overload

Supply Circuit Breaker

Compressor

N

E

L1

L2

L3

Control
Circuit Breaker

1

2 3

7

C1

N/C

Room Thermostat

HP

LP

A C 95 96

43 44
C1
N/O

E/O

N/C
C1

31 32

U

V

W

Z

X

Y

C1 E/O

Contactor

From OLC-K1

Cycle
Anti-Short

NL FSC

L1

CF2

CF1

8

8

Condenser Fan Two

Condenser Fan One

1
2

L
N

11
12

B
1

14

B
2

2

SE-B1 Protection Module

E/O

Electronic Overload

SE-B1 Protection Module

Control Curcuit Breaker

Electronic Overload

Fan Speed Control

N/C
C1

43 44
OLC-K1
Oil Level
Monitor

Brown
Violet (Black) Blue

Grey (Yellow)

Pink (Red)

OLC-K1 Oil Level Monitor

ELECTRICAL STANDARDS
PERSONNEL AND MUST COMPLY WITH LOCAL

MUST BE PERFORMED BY QUALIFIED
THE ELECTRICAL CONNECTION OF THIS UNIT

WARNING

LEGEND

Field Wiring

Terminal Number

Connection Number 43

2

Drawn By Checked by : R. Stringer Last Update 14 June 2017

ACPAC Bitzer Octagon C4

3Fan Speed

7684164   Index B

Orange

Pressure Switch

4 5 6

F/M1F/M1

L3

L2

L1

L3

L2

L1

L

L L L

L

L

L

1

1

7

2

1

N

N

N

N

1

32

L 7 7

8

4 6 95 96


	MODEL

